
USA FDA 510(k)

CE 1639

Korea

Input Power Voltage

Input Power Frequency

Maximum Input Power

Output RF Frequency

Output RF Power

Measuring Temperature

Load Impedance Range

AC 110V, 127V, 220V~240V

50/60Hz

410VA

480kHz

200W

1℃-200℃

Z=25~1000 Ω at 480 kHz

VertiBlate™ Electrodes

MYGEN™ Generator

Registrations

Specifications

BMDT 1310B

BMDT 1315B

BMDT 1420B

BMDT 1425B

BMDT 1530B

BMDT 1610B

BMDT 1715B

BMDT 1720B

BMDT 1810B

BMDT 1815B

BMDT 1820B

BMDT 1825B

BMDT 1830B

Product Code Diameter Length
Exposure
Length

13cm

13.5cm

14cm

14.5cm

15cm

16.5cm

17cm

17.5cm

18cm

18cm

18cm

18cm

18.5cm

10mm

15mm

20mm

25mm

30mm

10mm

15mm

20mm

10mm

15mm

20mm

25mm

30mm

ø 1.5mm
(17G)

Brazil

Saudi Arabia

Mexico

Vietnam

Indonesia

Turkey

UAE

Kazakhstan

Ecuador

Model: BMDT

Model: BRT
(Available Soon)

Model: M-3004T

VertiBlate™ is a trademark of RF Medical for BMDT & BRT model electrodes. Please note that the registration status of the trademark may vary by country. It 
is important to acknowledge that not all products associated with VertiBlate™ are registered or available for sale in every country. The availability and 
registration status of these products may differ depending on local regulations and market conditions.

RF Medical Co., Ltd.
#502~#507, #511, #601, World Merdian 254 Beotkkot-ro,
Geumcheon-gu, Seoul, South Korea (08511)
Tel. +(82) 2-2108-4200
overseas@rfa.co.kr      www.rfa.co.kr

PRECISION AND SAFETY
Redefined in Radiofrequency Ablation
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Fixed TC Port

Real-time
Temperature

Moving TC Port

Processing
Time

Target
Temperature

VertiBlate™ RFA Radiofrequency Ablation VertiBlate™ RFA System

VertiBlate™ is a radiofrequency 
electrode used for percutaneous and 
intraoperative coagulation and ablation 
of soft tissue. 

Soft tissue refers to tissues that 
connect, support, or surround other 
structures and organs, as opposed to 
bones (which are hard tissues). 

Soft tissues include muscles, tendons, 
ligaments, fat, nerves, blood vessels, 
and fibrous tissues that provide 
structure and support to organs and 
joints. 

VertiBlate™ is equipped with TWO TEMPERATURE SENSORS TO ENHANCE SAFETY 
during the procedures, PARTICULARLY IN HEAT-SENSITIVE SOFT TISSUES.
These tissues are often surrounded by crucial structures vulnerable to thermal damage.

Radiofrequency ablation system with temperature-controlled algorithm and dual 
thermocouples (TC) for extra safety.

Features Benefits

Minimally-invasive Procedure

THYROID

LUNGS

DISC

UTERUS

ANAL

HEART

LIVER

NERVE

KIDNEYS

BLOOD
VESSELS

Outpatient Procedure

Targeted Treatment

Less Scarring

Shorter Recovery Time

Reduced Risk of Complications

Temperature-controlled
Algorithm

Moving
Thermocouple

Monopolar RF

17G Thin Electrode

Safe Ablation
Prevent Thermal Damage

Effective Ablation

17

Precise & Thorough
Ablation

Smooth Insertion 
to the Lesion

Real-time Monitoring 
of Adjacent Structures

Specialized
Active Tip Sizes

Convenient
Procedure

Safe & Precise
Ablation

Produces Bigger 
Ablation Zone

Forms Optimal 
Ablation Size

Maintains 
a Constant Temperature

VertiBlate™  Precision and Safety Redefined in Radiofrequency Ablation Precision and Safety Redefined in Radiofrequency Ablation  VertiBlate™

REDUCED RISK

Movable Thermocouple
(Surrounding Tissues)

Fixed Thermocouple
(Lesion)


