# **Specifications**

### **MYGEN<sup>™</sup> Generator**

Model: M-3004T



Input Power Voltage	AC 110V, 127V, 220V~240V	
Input Power Frequency	50/60Hz	
Maximum Input Power	410VA	
Output RF Frequency	480kHz	
Output RF Power	200W	
Measuring Temperature	1°C-200°C	
Load Impedance Range	Z=25~1000 Ω at 480 kHz	

### **VertiBlate™ Electrodes**



Product Code	Diameter	Length	Exposure Length
BMDT 1310B	Ø 1.5mm (17G)	13cm	10mm
BMDT 1315B		13.5cm	15mm
BMDT 1420B		14cm	20mm
BMDT 1425B		14.5cm	25mm
BMDT 1530B		15cm	30mm
BMDT 1610B		16.5cm	10mm
BMDT 1715B		17cm	15mm
BMDT 1720B		17.5cm	20mm
BMDT 1810B		18cm	10mm
BMDT 1815B		18cm	15mm
BMDT 1820B		18cm	20mm
BMDT 1825B		18cm	25mm
BMDT 1830B		18.5cm	30mm

VertiBlate™ is a trademark of RF Medical for BMDT & BRT model electrodes. Please note that the registration status of the trademark may vary by country. It is important to acknowledge that not all products associated with VertiBlate<sup>™</sup> are registered or available for sale in every country. The availability and registration status of these products may differ depending on local regulations and market conditions.

## Registrations

- ✓ USA FDA 510(k)
- ⊘ CE 1639
- ⊘ Korea
- ⊘ Brazil ✓ Saudi Arabia

⊘ Mexico

- ⊘ Vietnam ⊘ Indonesia Turkey
- ⊘ UAE ✓ Kazakhstan
- ⊘ Ecuador



### RF Medical Co., Ltd. #502-#507, #511, #601, World Merdian 254 Beotkkot-ro, Geumcheon-gu, Seoul, South Korea (08511) Tel. +(82) 2-2108-4200 overseas@rfa.co.kr www.rfa.co.kr



**VertiBlate**<sup>™</sup> **PRECISION AND SAFETY** 



# **VertiBlate<sup>TM</sup> RFA** Radiofrequency Ablation

VertiBlate<sup>™</sup> is a radiofrequency electrode used for percutaneous and intraoperative coagulation and ablation of soft tissue.

Soft tissue refers to tissues that connect, support, or surround other structures and organs, as opposed to bones (which are hard tissues).

Soft tissues include muscles, tendons, ligaments, fat, nerves, blood vessels, and fibrous tissues that provide structure and support to organs and joints.

VertiBlate<sup>™</sup> Precision and Safety Redefined in Radiofrequency Ablation

PP A **B**B  $\mathcal{P}$ ଔଶ 8 کس مس

VertiBlate<sup>™</sup> is equipped with **TWO TEMPERATURE SENSORS TO ENHANCE SAFETY** during the procedures, PARTICULARLY IN HEAT-SENSITIVE SOFT TISSUES. These tissues are often surrounded by crucial structures vulnerable to thermal damage.



# VertiBlate<sup>™</sup> RFA System

Radiofrequency ablation system with temperature-controlled algorithm and dual thermocouples (TC) for extra safety.

![](_page_1_Figure_10.jpeg)

20

30

![](_page_1_Picture_12.jpeg)

![](_page_1_Picture_13.jpeg)

Precision and Safety Redefined in Radiofrequency Ablation VertiBlate<sup>™</sup>